Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
HauptstraBe 10, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kilbb@web.de
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Verein

SV Stambach

SV Minchweiler
SG Rockenhausen
SV Bruchmihlbach
SV Weselberg

SV Stambach 2

Luftgewehr
Pfalzliga West 2024

4. Wettkampf, 20. Oktober 2024

SV Stambach 2 1459 1446 SV Bruchmihlbach
SV Weselberg 1465 : 1470 SV Minchweiler
SG Rockenhausen 1477 : 1477 SC Rammelsbach
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 1479 1494 SV Stambach
Mannschaftswertung

1L.WK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6WK
1495 1490 1492 1494
1489 1475 1478 1470
1461 1469 1478 1477
1476 1491 1462 1446
1448 1466 1448 1465
1452 1447 1455 1459

SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 1421 1472 1426 1479

SC Rammelsbach

Name
Hoffmann Carla
Reinig Franz
Nickolaus Patrick

Name

Reinig Franz
Mduller Alexander
Flicker Andreas
Nikl Christian
Manger-Nikl Sandra
Klein Tobias
Krebs Ulrike

Kurz Daniel
Winschu Christina
Mohr Michelle
Fiebig Thorsten
Kauf Marius
Bauerle Marcus
Helfrich Jochen
Hauk Martin
Hemmer Jan
Christmann Bernd
Staub Celina
Rottmann Bernd
Miller Jasmin
Schieler Harald
Feick Uwe
Potdevin Jonas
Legrom Matthias
Porcher Moritz
Wilhelm Matthias
Wafzig Sabine
Christmann Klaus
Juner Jorg
Laborenz Udo
Schwickert Jens
Hartwig Kevin
Hoffmann Carla
Nickolaus Patrick
Hernandez Giulia
Schmitt Naima
Winkler Reiner
Boudier Chantal
Pitz Manuela
Juner Sven

Walz Laura
Bortzler Frank
Lang Emily
Stadtler Ben

Ergebnisse LG _PLW 2024

1491 1512 1505 1477

Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SC Rammelsbach 383
SV Weselberg 383
SG Rockenhausen 383

Einzelwertung

Verein 1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
SV Weselberg 376 384 376 383
SV Stambach 2 380 370 380 375
SV Stambach 368 381 378 377
SV Stambach 383 374 380 366
SV Stambach 377 373 370 377
SV Minchweiler 376 373 371 373
SG Rockenhausen 373 374 375 368
SV Bruchmihlbach 374 379 368 368
SC Rammelsbach 368 392 368 361
SC Rammelsbach 374 369 377 365
SV Bruchmiihlbach 372 378 371 362
SC Rammelsbach 367 366 376 368
SV Minchweiler 370 372 375 359
SV Minchweiler 365 374 371 360
SV Stambach 367 362 364 374

SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 364 368 366 367
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 356 373 357 377

SG Rockenhausen 364 367 362 366
SV Stambach 2 365 363 365 361
SV Weselberg 363 368 363 360
SV Stambach 2 364 365 358 364
SV Weselberg 362 366 357 362
SV Bruchmiihlbach 361 365 368 352
SV Bruchmiihlbach 369 365 350 359
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 350 374 349 368
SV Bruchmiihlbach 359 369 355 357
SV Minchweiler 357 356 361 359
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 351 357 354 367
SV Weselberg 347 348 352 360
SV Stambach 2 343 349 352 359
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 336 345 348 350
SV Weselberg 196 189 200 177
SC Rammelsbach 375 383 383
SG Rockenhausen 372 375 383
SC Rammelsbach 373 372 369

SV Minchweiler 378 349 378
SG Rockenhausen 362 366 360
SG Rockenhausen 362 356 342

SV Weselberg 341 348 339

SV Weselberg 336 332 339
SV Weselberg 319 329 351

SC Rammelsbach 376 373

SC Rammelsbach 369 359
SG Rockenhausen 363 346

Seite 1

Summe
5971
5912
5885
5875
5827
5813
5798
5985

Summe
1519
1505
1504
1503
1497
1493
1490
1489
1489
1485
1483
1477
1476
1470
1467
1465
1463
1459
1454
1454
1451
1447
1446
1443
1441
1440
1433
1429
1407
1403
1379
762
1141
1130
1114
1105
1088
1060
1028
1007
999
749
728
709

Schnitt
1492,75
1478,00
1471,25
1468,75
1456,75
1453,25
1449,50
1496,25

Schnitt
379,75
376,25
376,00
375,75
374,25
373,25
372,50
372,25
372,25
371,25
370,75
369,25
369,00
367,50
366,75
366,25
365,75
364,75
363,50
363,50
362,75
361,75
361,50
360,75
360,25
360,00
358,25
357,25
351,75
350,75
344,75
190,50
380,33
376,67
371,33
368,33
362,67
353,33
342,67
335,67
333,00
374,50
364,00
354,50

21.10.2024



